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Cummins Oil Pan Gasket
Parts Update # 20-0215
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Cummins Oil Pan “Puzzle” Gasket Made Simple

G-Tech has developed a “single” piece gasket to replace the
Cummins gasket which is a multi-piece gasket which requires
assembly. The G-Tech gasket requires no assembly, saves time
and eliminates the possibility of leaks due to gasket “assembly.

Cummins Part # - 4337596

G-Tech Part # - G-EGOP7596

Benefits Include:
« Same Material as OEM (Interface MP-15)
* 1 Piece instead of multiple pieces
 No Assembly Required

ALL of our Service Updates can be found on the
Or at the

n ’ ©2015 New York Bus Sales. All rights reserved.


http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0

CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com
Cell 607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768 Albany: 866-867-1100
Gari McQuade Sean Conway
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com sconway@newyorkbussales.com
Bill Cox Dan Haight
bcox@newyorkbussales.com dhaight@newyorkbussales.com
John Lewin Rochester: 800-463-3232
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com Steve Hibbard
Dave Grant shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com James Roeser
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Outside Parts Sales
East
Gary Bigness
gbigness@newyorkbussales.com
Cell 845-500-3707
Central
Steve Quintal
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Cell 315-236-3203
West
TBD
Please Call Rochester Part 800-463-3232
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